

MACC 4 of 2011

Order No. 49

Dated: 11.06.2024

Today is fixed for filing show cause by claimant.

None appears today.

Reguler P.O. is on leave today. P.O.-in-charge is busy with his own file.

As per resolution taken by local bar the case is adjourned today.

Fix 30-07-2024 for filing show cause by claimant.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J(I/C)
1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge(I/C)
1st Court, Alipore